fmFEl
EEEEFEE PACKING LIST

FF: tLEB
1.£FESH:
T KW?202301997 FBiEEE 450KG
EBAE | TK(W)-450/1.5-JXVF EHlE: BRIN52 3000+ —{K4L,
B/ 6/6/6 HER:
& | 1100x1150x2500 FiIRS: th>FE800x2100
2,885
F5 B FEBBHE RY 85X &=F
1 |Easefs L] 1600*600%600 pNE]
. BRERE, MIRIEER, HIPEE, SR v
2 |IRE2AE R R FALSE ]
3 | FEtRAE BEfR, THAR, (J4E, R0, WUBL&FE, J¢&  [2600*500%820 PN
4 |1 IhRAE Bk, BIE 2200*600*600 N E—IAHE
5 |Za4E HUERHER, 1S e, T2 [1300%500%700 Nl
6 |SaZEME  |SHEZE, HE, B, SHER, 8% |1600%600*300 N
7 (B3I B3R EH Nl
8 |1 IMsE VAR Dtk B i, 18y N
9 |1 1348 BB, 18 N
10|EMZE FHER, SEXTEE, S BIREE
11| LR LRRARR IR BIREE
12 [T R TR BIREE
13 |iFfEsziE BT R A, B BIREE
14|3JE88 SEZE, WERER, BFRERHT, ES BIREE
15|FReEnt  |[HFKRE, FURR BREE
16|EER RKEFR, AR, B, B3R BIREE
17|04 FiNLL4E, BEIiNLE R4
18|xJEHR JIELR R
19| SHRERER |5 BREE

BESME:  19¢ SR W1SmmAERG WS

HZ=: B3 #HiZ: eE: &S :
EHIEEE R
ENES UL - BHA:

R MRS AEREHERENYE. Bk, RRFERN, HEBREZHE=S
TEFHRRERRIR, FHEBAENRIR. G 885F

o1, 10 |



HFEA 1#
P FaEPmER
N 1600*600*600 |&E&: EEEE%
S | R 2 K BS/85 2 # HE |af|oE 28 R % F
1 | b |ZEshsEE ER 523000+ —1K14,5.5 kw 1 | & BFEFHERA7KBAER
2 | ) |HatE3ssmas MCTC-SCB-AT 1 | &
N R 1 | =
4 | 5p ERRR TR 1 | =
5 | 4p |merTeass . e HERS: 213 % 1 | = EEER
e s 4 |2 ]
7 | Gh | TFERRIESEE DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = AR
8 | A |FeEFF R g 4R DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # PEM, BEKR
9 | §b TR IERE SRR, XL, B | 1 | B
10| 4 |EesssMFE TREEEP I EEEmE | 1 |2 BREEFER
11| Hh [huksgs LKA 4 | A EREFER
12| 4 |TssNgEE FEE S BREATET
13| 4 | EEiveisss 1 |4
14| Hp | U R R TRAERRRA L m g pio) 36V / 40W o |4
15 ) |EERER 1 | A
Hh |ENSER [DKIT 1 |2
16| 4 [EB45E B 3 |14 EsER
HENEEES TS LRI, Mt EiE 2 | KES—H4
20| Hb |EBEAEITE BONTE 220V / 60W 1 |4
21| G |FHET AC220V/60WHH= 5 | 4
22| Hb | ERUKSFFX 2 [ FAEIN2R
23| Hp | FRUKTFX BHEM 1 |4 T™MRARNERSHER
24| S [FRAIFFE (1370) 4 |4
25| b |BRAIFFAZLIEREE 4 | £ 2.0mmEESER
26| Hp [IRiEER RS 24V (R
27| Hh | B5EE 1 | =
28| b [N2ET (EN
29| S (R EHTEES EBIERE 0 |=
30| Hh | BZammaEsE FRAERTE 1 | = EETHLE
31| 4b |4FRERUES RN FB-9B 1 |8
32| 4 | EEERMESTESE BVARFREE : 4 mm? 40 | %
33| Hh | =P EL 3x0.75 mm2 20 |
34[ 4p BB 60 | =
35| b |4 mm2EF L 15 | %
36| 41 [2.5mm 2z S 5 | K
37 5h | EERE =EE%E, P30 0 [ ¥ B
38| 4 | EIRE XEEE, 010 6 | *x FHE
39| Hp Bl 4x200mm 200 | &
40| Gh | B RKRRL ®6 mm 80 | #
41| Gp |BB IR 2 | =
42| G |1EE00E  (400E) 70 | 4
43| HM |EE (K) UT10-6 20 | &
44| b |1EE () SV1.25-32 20 | &~
45| G |IRTRT 500*50075%] 1 [ 4
46| 7b |17 220V FETEIRA 4 | A
47 | b | BuR GRAERIFIGE) BREE 3000+ —AL RS 1 [ &
48| Hh B Es TR N LA
51| B |#RBRIR{RISZZE DB10-5 L=370 4 | &
52| B |PRmARSI AR DB10-6 L=390 6 | &
53| B |FeRiAR DB10-7 300x80 6 | # 1.5mmiEEHR

S

o2 W, 3t

10 |




AFER 2#
R FALSE -
S| #RR & W BS/8s 2 ¥ HE |wm|oE 28 Ee &
118 |LtER K001.4-1 HMR:1160x 1260 (B3E) 1 |4 FEEH
2 | B |maitse K001.4-2 HMNR:1160x 1250 (BAiE) 1 [ A4 fFEEE
Hh [FEBREE TR MEMTRETF X 2 | % FEEHT
3 | G [BEmR Gt 450! ZHEEH 4 | # RROTERTIRER
4 FEHKEETRHR K001.4-1.6A 200%200 1 | #
6 | B [*MEEES2E K001.4-2.4 L= 1010 1 |4 SFEERTIREE
7 | 4p | KBE / SMR: 1160 x1260, RFIMIB | 1 | E
8 | B [k P 124*95 4 | A gt
9 | B [FTREFE (SIPIR) WKO001.5-2.B HMR:EE910x 75850 1| #
10| B |STRIIPE (S1FHR) B HMNR:EE1000x 75850 2 | # EGXIFR
1|8 Bk GTr=m) o 270*210 1T | # P b
12| B | TR E TR K001.5-4 H=450 2 | #
13| B [MEEFR KO08A.3 936x 1220 2 | # 1. 24BEHR
14| B |xE=MEPR KOO8A.3-1 332x1220 4 | # 1. 24BEHR
15| B |WEPRSZ2E KOO8A.3-2 L=330 8 | & 2mm
16| B |5 P8R K001.4-3 900x800 1 | # 1.5mmiEEHR
17| B |5 PR EE 2R K001.4-4 L=680 2 | %
18| B |5 JHbRit2e M= L=1200 1 | & 254, FHTIF
AFER 3#
EBtpEEFERRYm R N
R¥:| 2600°500°820 |ER: FatRSE 6
FS|mR & W ES/3S 2 ¥ B |2 |eE 28 R g x
1| B |EEEtR K003.1 L=180, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 BEIAREN
2 | B |BesR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1 | # 1.2mm304 BEAEEN
3 | B |spEEtR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 B LI
4 | B S8R K003.3 L=175, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 B LI
5 | B |[giEEtR K003.7 L=175, H=2500 2 | % 1.2mm304 B LSRR
Ul 1.2mm304 EA5EN
6 | B |Bes K003.4 L=305, H=2115 0 | # B9 515 (M)
7 | B |BiEsR K003.4 L=55, H=2115 1 | # 1.2mm304 BLIAREEN
8 | B (i i K003.5 L=385, K=1160 1| # 1.2mm304 REIREER
9 | 4b |1BMFE —{RiREE 6/6/6 1 | & EYRRTIETR
10| 4b |[F REMEF KEE=800, FLEE700 1 | &

O30, 310 |




11 A BFRAEE (¢8) SN 917A61-AC220 1| & IR
12| 5 DAL R hSTIBUNERL | 20 | 4 SRR
13| 8 HRITHR (75) FL2MEIKT 0x1205 0 |# 1.2mm201 ESEAEN
14| 8 BRTEHR () BIZ54T 1160%1205 1| # 1.2mm201 EEREEHEMER
15| 8 HRIIHR (1) Fe2MEIKT 0x1205 0 |# 1.2mm20 1 EEAREN
16| B |#&iE B8MERIR 80x60x1.2 2 | & WBLHE
17| § iR 1.2mm304 BEREM| =425 | H=2115 2 | # Y
18| b WSS WM L=2115 2 |~ BEEHI R L
HFEA A#
ERRpIEfaRRn e Bl RS
R~: 2200*600*600 |E=:
S| #RR & W ES/8s s # HE |24 |oF B8 R % 3
1918 BRI Ix 1.2mm304 EXAEFER | L=425 H=2115 2 | & EEgE
208 HREIR  |1.2mm304&80R555M| L=425 H=2115 10 | # EEgE
21| 4p WESES T L=2115 0 | & EGHLLIR
22| 4p HESHE T KEL=1415 6 | % IR LE
2318 FEtESAIR TE EeRze 0 |
241 8 BELIIE 1.2mm304 Z58CAEEN|  B=50 H=2120 1|
25| 85 BEGIE 1.2mm304 KX AN | B=50 H=2120 1 | #
26| B BELDE 1.2mm304 & 5IAEW|  B=50 H=920 1 | #
27|18 HREENE  |1.2mm304KSREN| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
28| 8| HAfEANE |1.2mm304KSREN| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
29| 8| HfELEIE  |1.2mm304KSRERN| B=50 H=920 5 | #
RYEHE:
30|18 PR FTE 1000x80x1.2 6 | # 1.24880%/1. 2888 (FI5%)
31| H | EINRER PR 40*60 0o | # S I
HFEA o#
R~: 1300*500*700 |&E&=: s
S| #RR 2 W BS/2S 2 ¥ HE |2 |oE &8 Bk =
1| 4b (IS e ®8 6 | 4 FRiR=EEA
5 4p BLEE S iNE, ©8 8 | & asein: 248
4p BIES EFFIME150, 4640 iNEE, 08 0o |=®
A SEARINZLESk W001.4-8.8 L=250 0 |
3 |41 %FEEEJJSE% (L XSGEOB BUEEE: 1.5 m/s
) 812 : ®8 mm 1 | =& Bt
4| 4p kEEE FCHHZJO3 BB RIRIKEEE | SEmE: 1.5m/s
NEEHRIER (FTHE) XSG608 SEEEE: 15 m/s 0 |
BRRE RTZIA0WERRAEE | MEEE: 1.5m/s 0 |E R
5 | B | FHVEIRERS e ke L=595 1 | & 64
= Gl FeH A 145*120 2 | E N ERBERCHT
6 =i BirptR T BT 300*300 2 | &
4p FRESH YP100(8K) BET75/BH, L4EFLIE:65%x90 | 2 | 4 Ll serE
ah RS YP85(8K) EUT75/B, 2467L85:00, 2708 | 2 | 4 BE
7| 4b SIESH I-HE# HAttE: B=17 4 [ A BITK5AHL
8 | A |NESH (MMR2HRA) YP100(8K) #40iE: B=17 o |4 EZTK5A%,
9 [4p WESHER T 2mm, 110*80 4 | A SR
10{ 4p HESHE T Tmm, 110*80 4 |4 R
ED RTRER B/ EFR 1Rt 2 |4
12| 4p XITEHR FHER(UF) RS 2 |
13| 4b ShEns BRE VI T 4 | A 21




1| Gp BRIRLE thas HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = TRERENEE , EORIEH
2| Hp POEDAE S HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | & WERE TS, BOREH
3 SihEe K10.3 FLBE: F=107 ; FLER®13 4 | # EAT75/BH,
3| B LB hpE R S hEEH=734 1| # #L8E:90x90
4 B |BHE (WERSHNA) TOEE £ZhEEH=600 0 | # FLEE:90x90
5 N QITO2(FEERE TR | f2iFRUEE © 1450 fIlE
| e AR, B | e 5ms gham: 10 "E 1524
6| 5k [WEZEH (WE) | io2Essrstiptng) |MENE: 816 0 | = BlfE=16mm
UEN S5 NGE)) 5 | kg
Ap 1K OB L4 0 | &
NI == BHk 0 =
Ap GEIE 0| R
EN UBSE (M12, 7LEE72) 0o | = ]
S L PN, KO 2 | =
10 ﬁ ELHEETIRRP PYPI 7 =
11| Fp |FAMEES HES EigtEKE, L=1050 0 | #
12| G |AMEHES B LR L=240 0 | # IR
13| A |#M5E WEBS @7 KE: 20K 0 | # EAGIRE: 1.28kg/m
14| B |ERNE ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # e .
158 o B> 20mm, KE200mm, EEER>3mmLLE | 36 | # 2R [ JREER
16| B |HiEiR R 0 | # 1KES
17| B | FHEriRsse £25F818 0 | # 1.63K/14
HFEA 6#
EBiRIRFARRYH A o
R: | 1600%600*300 [&& | SH3RE
S| tRR & W s 2 # 2 |BileE 28 B |E iE
1| B | St B 50x50x5 L=250 13 | ¢4
2 | B |RISHIEB HE 50x50x5 L=150 26 | #
3 | B | ES4NES BT 50x50x5 L=200 13 | # F=107 ; FLER®13
4 | B |EasZEeH B 50x50x%5 L=600 26 | # B=163, F=95 ; ALEREO13 ML
5 | B | K22 mES B 6mm L=1036 13 | # F=107 ; FLEHE®13, iR 160
6 | B |HEHREKD B £63%6 L=250 0 | #
7 | B MRS e £63x6 L=200 0 | Ik
8 | B |Hhtkpliz B £50%5 L=150 0 | &
9|8 |pHE B 2505 L=500 0 | &
10| B |fHEIEH i} £50%5 L=100 0 | #
11| 8| FHms-irse  WE|  200%80*110 0 |# A {4t5/Q235-A
. Ah | ESHERE T89-1/B 13K 8 | R FFiRiERssLs
Sh | ESHES T75/B 2 | R
13| 4h |BISEER TK5A 78 | R
14| 4 | S8 H EZT75/B8, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 52 | # EEgE
15| 4 |BISHEE S BCTKSAH, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 52 | # EEgE
16| A | iz T 3 | kg
17| A |57k T 2 | kg
18| 4 |EiliE e 1 | kg
19| 4 |3t TR = 2 |
20| B9 |FEsiiess KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |®
05 Ul, 10 171




HFER 7#
RS aERdmER Eg ":n*"ﬁ
R B8
el R & MW EE/ARS 2 # HE (=6 |cE 28 Fe #® x
WYT-LDN1.5A | #=: 450kg|&E: 1.5m/s
HTEERPE .
=BLE B[k 201 Ih==:4.5kw
114h KRR RS 1 |a
K&EDBSKITH | $mnenE: DC110V
Bi&RKE: 7m @5 P320x4x8x12
HEFiER 8#
B FaERmEp |‘]m$ﬁ
RY: EE: |
FE| #RR & MW ES/A8S 2 # HE |mf|cE %8 R #® x
S HME | FHIRY: 800x2100
1|4b FHIHL(BREATR) HDMJ-06A BN, REEBR. HBER, 1 | & EANI==pN
- iIJiEsR, 7], tRAEEES
HFER o#
EBpE<FaEPmER |‘:| %kﬁ
R: 8 #
FE| #RR & MW ES/A8S 2 # HE |t |cE %8 R & x
FiIR<: 800x2100
N R
1 gk =L a: Bk, BB, R, 6 | = FallEA
HDCM-10 g, EiE. MR, bR,
FHigEE. FIRESS
2 |5h B IBRItER FoHEE800%2100 0 |4 =P S
3 |5h B PRIR FoFEE800%2100 0 |4 =P S
4 |G5p FEZRL-BR TR 63£/5M L=500 0 | # BiJ3kE
B FaERmEp
R<: EE
el R & W EES/AS 2 # HE |2 |cE %8 R g iF
18| FNFRER B 16t/Q235-AEIEH L FEIPRIEWYT-LDN1.5A
2 . FENEE R B 16t/Q235-AZEI844 1[4 D320x4xDx 12, FE52L
3 FHURER (B) M 5 | 4 3. 2701190.223,
HFER 11#
B TR J:’"@
R B8:
FE| #RR & MW ES/A8S 2 # HE |t |cE %8 R #® x
. PREREIEFIFME: £
7Y - =
1| & [ Lspan W001.1-1.1C L=1280 1B & WEGE: N8
4 [ p |22 HIBRIHHI HHTLO2 L%z LR 978 0 | ERELERE
B | ERUKSFXZ2e TR 0 | # SEREIRRIA

o6 7, 310 |



BEFiER 12#
BRI FaRRdH R .
RY: E8: -Fﬂ
F3|mA & W ES/2S s # HE |wu ok 2 R & F
BEIE WK001.3-1 Fﬁijffggggfﬁiff*T 1| = BT
4 | b | REHIZRHAHHTLO4 fBLLSeE Ee B 978 1 | & KETFRE
5 | B | FRUKTFFXZE FEE 1 | % KFeTERRAAS L
AFER 13#
Ax H
— |§§: EE RS TERR AN ﬁﬂ‘_ﬂﬁ*i
F5| RR & m ES/8s & ¥ HE |26 |oE %8 ® % x
1| B |FmsitEs B IZHFEL=3350, FRBAIn| 2 | & XER, TRSEINERE
2 | B |MiEERee £ T L=150 4 | # RGE AT
3 | 4h |ReHAME WM 2 4 |4 SERIFESTAE b
4 | B SRR TR L8580 4 | # SERIFESTAE b
HFEA 14#
BRI FaRRdH R
R: == X‘:IIE;'E
S| 178 & m| BS/a8Es 2 #H HE |26 |oE %8 & % x
: B [XIELR TREBFRAIEREE 780 x3500 1 | & BT
B [RIEZEAE FRfEBERIIEESE L= 3500 2 | BT
2 | 4 |3FES BREE DA00x4x DS x 12, 55867 T[4 BRI B
3 | B [MNERIRER TRfEBERIEESE 120*35 2 | # BRI ELE
4 | B |HEFESER TRt 180*50 2 | = BRI ESE
5| B |[WEEhE R H= 150 2 |4 EREXSELE
7|8 |NERLE IR E1R (P):400 L= 350 1 |4 SERTERTELE
9 | B |*ME5EELR T L=220 0 |4 BEFEXSERLE
5 | B3 |FRERIEHT O16424F KE: L=2100 4 | & BEE3MEE
6 | B |hitf2E SLo18, Fo17 4 |2 SRRt RERR
7 BES DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & AtHRHR/Q235-A/50#Fa5K
8 | B |lESEE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsimgs
AFEH 15#
Ax H
— — ER RS TERR N Eﬁrﬁéﬁeé’.'é
o o g W ES/8s s BE |em | o B R & iF
1| 4b TR HMEALE ©320x4xP8x 12, F5EkAL 2 | ® B
2B RTREC R B KEE: =940 2 | % PEEHT
Hh TR (B3K) B 6 | # e
B MR RENR TR 120*60 0 | # AEEH
3|18 THERE PE KE: =1000 1| # s .
RIS e KE: =320 2 | # ‘“éiﬁfgéﬂf‘ﬁﬁ
sla| wEErEENRE) R 275%275%250 0 |# oI
27 7, 10 ;W




HFiEA 16#
FBtpI<FEEPYmER ?‘E%
RY: Z==: oE B E L
118 EAEFR T L = 1900 1 | & 18#1E4
JREFR Bl L = 1900 1 | & 18# T4
2| B LR WKO004-1 L = &EEL=1900,L1=825 1 | & 18#H5R EIRME, 4-922, D=22
=] L RRIER WK004-1.4 150*130 2 | & 10mm
3|8 INAHHR B 110x140 4 | & 10mm
418 FIRERHBR FoE L=600 2 | % 14#bIEN
518| BRERHP FE L=200 2 | & 144185
6|8 Erab2al FE L=800 0 | & 14#b &N
718 2 |4 10mm
8|8 XSRS B KE: L=320 1 | & 4-@ 22, tEIN, HIRME
HFER 17#
P! B gm
_ EBtpE<FEEPmER %222%
RY: Bs: —_
me|ima 2 W Ee/me s HE | |oE %8 & £
1| 4p FiNeLE GB8903-1988, ®8 533K/ x 4% 212 | %
2 |4h|  PRERESRLL4E GB8903-1988, ®8 AGK/Rx 15 46 | %
fAFER 18#
PR EERmER
R =8 IR
S| FR 7 MW BE/85 2 ¥ HE |=f |0E 28 Fe % *
1|4k IR BAR: 750x200x80, 3L105,33kg/{ 33 [ | |
HFEA 19#
EBtpE<FEEPmER = s
R EE: SHRIERIR
Fe|#mR 2 R BE/A8E 2 # HE |2 |cE %8 R £ F
S5XK/%, #&E: 8%
1 e T75/B 44 | x -
o # » 2K/, BE: 2%
5XK/%, #E: 8%
> SRS TK5A 44 | ¥ -
9" JIERISEN KR/E KB 2%
3 4 ESHIERR T75/8 8 | &
Ap B SHIERENR TK5A 8 |
HFER 20#
Bt FERPYmER e
R<: |§§: Kﬁﬁ%]ﬁ
FE|tRR Z EE/mE I HE B |eE £ Fe &g F
1| 4 |BIRX#E (LEDERRR) BEAEN BINR: 1040x1090 0 | =& ECLEDT (220V)
2 | 4h LEDAT 0 | R

8 W, 310 |




02 2 in fE B8

= KW202301997 B/3/1] 6/6/6
RS TK(W)-450/1.5-JXVF HRRY 1100x1150x2500
EREW FLELER FIIFXRRT th$37E3800x 2100

[t e R ES/Rs & ¥ B/ |oE £E B % x
1 | LRSI 124¢ M16x40 Eospsy, 3 1263 24 | & 8.8 JAE
2 | THEREHIRE 1242 M16x40 Fopsr, s 1R 14 | & 8.8 Ak

BTRECLR1 12¢ M16x40 Fosps, g 12£3 4 | B 8.8 JAE
a2 124¢ M10x30 Eopsr, @i 125 0 | &
3 o . 1242 M14x45 FoASPeR, s34, 25 8 | E
| R R MTBx55 | EATE. EE @S | 10 | £

5| 4 |FRSHSHIRER 1248 M10x25 Fosps, g 12£3 2 | =

2 e . | IR M14x45 BoP, B 125 4 =
> ISR S 1244 M8x80 FEH, w125 8 | =
6 |BRIBSEESI ISR 124 M12x35 FoSph, R 1263 2 | B
7 |IIWVEIE SRR 124¢ M12x35 Fospsy, g 12£3 8 | &

. 242 M16x55 Fth, W 126 4 =
i 215 M12x35 wyn. wh @8 | 6 | £
9 [ESXZE5E 1212 M12x60 FoSp, R 1263 4 | B
10| LHIESEH 124 M8x25 Eopsy, g 1263 30 | E
11 | B SER 124¢ M8x25 EoSp, R 1263 30 | &
5|12 |BERiERE £LI2i¢ M6x20 Eospsy, i 1263 100 | & BRIEE
BE |13 |piBsR SiRgE 124¢ M8x25 FoSp, R 1263 6 | &
14 |BEER SHTIR 124 M8x25 Eospsh, g 125 30 | &
15 | TR 1248 M8x25 EoSp, R 1263 20 | &
16 [FERBERE (KIRBR) FisEEEiKe M12x120  EFEREME . M 1Rfg 120 | % THEE
17 |{EBEE (Fetk) EEIEIEIE M12x280 | Skfsh, aamth 18/ | 52 | %

o, | 18| RiEs: 122 M12x45 Eospsh, g 126 52 | &

;n 19 | FEHERD 125 M12x45 B, sgsh, 9263 20 | & T8K
20 |BIEh/ERD 1248 M12x45 Bosps, g 12£3 86 | & T5K
21 |EhiEiER 1248 M12x45 EoSph, R 1263 68 | &

22 |BIHIERER 1242 M10x30 Fospsh, g 126 68 | E
23 | EEEE 1248 M10x40 EoSp, R 1263 0o | & Bz RS
X | 24 |WBRSIESHANBGIR | 182 M10x30 Bosps, i 12£3 30 | &
9 o0, 310 7




5| 25 |WESH SR 2% M10x25 [ N S 2 | E
26 |WEIFR SIFHRZEE $2t¢ M10x25 Eospsh, g 126 24 | B
& | 27 | BhEESEIESE 1242 M12x30 Fosn, s 125 8 |
1 | 28 | SHEERENEE ZEEBERAKIE M12x120 EIERE. W 188 20 | % ZEGE
BRI 1242 M10x100 Fospsn, sgEh NUES 2 | E
8 | 29 |PRi=SS SPRIERSAE 128 M10x25 BoSps, g 1263 4 | E
& (30 |RizserEEE fEpkiRte M10x80 | HBIEFHRE. . 125 4 | % ZEfE
15|31 | PRt 5258 1218 M6x20 EIEERE . . 125 16 | &
g | 32| B3I SEMLE 1Zie M20x100 | EFsh, @b sy g8 | 4 | B 8.8 %
3| |33 |ENBRESHLE 1242 M16x70 [TV N ESE TV e 4 | B
|34 |N2ER FEERAE M12x120|  EIETEAE, b 1B 12 | % @
35 [=FItEREE fAKIZEE M10x80 | BIEFRE. & 128 4 | % ZEGE
|36 [FHEREsERE IKiBET 4x40 22 | X
%Ilj 37 |HeERFFRERE 1248 M6x30 OETRE. W 128 8 | =
= 38 | FTHEIEFEEE 12 M6x30 BIEFERE. e 128 4 | E
% 39 |ERiaIEEREIE [ZRkiZrE M8x80 EIEERE . . 125 4 | % ZEGE
40|2=EEE [ZRkiZrE M8x80 BIETRE. e 128 2 | X ZERE
41 |EBHZEEE fERKIZEE M12x100(  GIEFRE. B, 126 4 | %
42 | EEIREERERE fZRkiZre M8x80 BIEFRE. e 128 4 | % ZiERE
43 | BRI REE 7KiEET 4x40 100 | £
44| ERUKSFXEE [EsLiZte M4 x40 BIETRE. e 128 4 | E
A5 | iR K EE EsLiZte M5x40 EIEERE . . 125 0 | =&
(16| Ao EEENEE BIRIBL M4x20 R
;i 47 (ZE B EEEEREE [ZRkiZrE M8x80 EIEERE . . 125 4 | % ZEGE
. 48 |FREXEERE 1248 M5x25 Eosn, g 125 8 | &
HRXEEE 124 M4x25 Eopsh, iR 1253 8 |
49 |NBEL&IEREE fZRKiIZHE M6 x50 BIEFERE. e 128 25 | X ZERE
50 [HARLetEiErE 1242 M6x25 iR, gk 126 50 | &
51 |&tESREE B2z M4x10 60 | X
52 | RS tmiigy 1248 M5 x 30T:kigte Eopsh, iR 1253 10 | &
53 |5 IMRIERS LR 1242 M12x30 Fospsn, SR 6 | &
% | 54 |5 HERIEZR S5 TR 1242 M8x25 iR, gk 126 6 | E
11| 55 [{FHIMRSZZE SR HPBIR 1248 M8x25 Eosn, g 125 3 |E
56 [FRSZR SR 1252 M12x30 iR, g 126 3 |E
57 |5 PR ESE IHIRIEER | 184¢ M8x30 Eosn, s 125 6 | &
S58|EIESEINIBR 124 M8x25 Eopsh, iR 1253 12 | €
B | 59| & SHER 1242 M8x25 Fosn, g 125 12 | &
i EMEFSER 1252 M6x25 Eopsh, iR 1253 12 | &
60| EEERSE fpkiRte M10x80 38 | & ZEfE
61 EEETIIRY 122 M6x30 iR, fpih 126 0 | E
62| EHEEHRLERY 1242 M5x50 Eosr, s 125 o | A
63| 11 BB M5x19.5 / | = HEhE
ga| TR BAKIZiE M8x80 /| =

%10 7, 3L 10 |




